
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

May 30, 2017 

 

RICARDO M. DOMINGO, JR. 

Owner/Manager 

R.M. Domingo Builders & General Construction 

Cabubulaunan, Talavera, 

Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated May 24, 2017 for the execution of R.M. DOMINGO 

BUILDERS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION for the project: 

 

 Name of Projects Location Contract Amount 

1 Improvement of Mayor’s Office Municipal Compound, Talavera, N.E.      248,364.48 

2 Improvement of Office of the Mayor Municipal Compound, Talavera, N.E. 35,906.84 

3 Repainting of Stage Sicsican Matanda E/S, Talavera, N.E. 31,395.84 

 

for the Contract Price equivalent to THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

SIXTY SEVEN PESOS  & 16/100 (Php 315,667.16), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is 

hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

May 3, 2017 

 

 

NELSON APAN 

Owner/Proprietor 

Talavera Schoolmart & General Merchandise 

Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Sir : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated May 24, 2017 for the execution of TALAVERA 

SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE  for the Delivery & Supply of Office Supplies,   

Office Equipment and  IT Equipment use for Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price 

equivalent to  ONE MILLION  FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE PESOS  (Php 1,533,225.00), in accordance with the Instructions to 

Bidders is hereby accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

May 30, 2017 

 

 

ORLAN DG. VELASCO 

Owner/Proprietor 

Velcob Trading 

La Torre, Talavera, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Sir : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated May 24, 2017 for the execution of VELCOB 

TRADING for the Delivery & Supply of Spare Parts  & Labor  for Repair & Maintenance Light  

Vehicles & Heavy Equipment use for Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price equivalent to  

SIX HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY PESOS  (Php 611,740.00), in 

accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

May 30, 2017 

 

 

ORLAN DG. VELASCO 

Owner/Proprietor 

VELCOB TRADING 

La Torre, Talavera, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Sir  : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated May 24, 2017 for the execution of VELCOB 

TRADING for the Delivery & Supply of Construction Materials for the Improvement of Plaza 

Fence – Basang Hamog, Talavera, N.E., for the Contract Price equivalent to  FORTY TWO 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE PESOS  (Php 42,275.00), in accordance with the 

Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

May 30, 2017 

 

 

ANICIA T. PAMPANGAN 

Owner/Proprietor 

ANICIA T. PAMPANGAN TRADING 

Pantoc, Aliaga, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Madam  : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated May 24, 2017 for the execution of ANICIA T. 

PAMPANGAN TRADING for the Delivery & Supply of Food Ingredients use for Supplemental 

Feeding Program of Municipal Health Office use for Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract 

Price equivalent to  SEVENTY  FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE  PESOS  

(Php 74,865.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 


